Project
Catalog Number
Type
BRL-Q-D
Round Dome
LED Bollard
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS        OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
BRL-Q-D-LED
rev: 09062023
HOUSING
- Extruded aluminum housing with dome top
- Available in bronze or black
- Flush mounting base
- Vandal resistant screws
ELECTRICAL
- Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
- 347V also available
- 0-10V Dimmable driver standard
- Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) - 40oC (104oF)
- 147,000 hours @ L70
OPTICAL SYSTEM
- Clear polycarbonate lens
- High quality heat sinks for temperature control
- IC current controlled LED circuits
- CRI: 80
- 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K available
MOUNTING
- Mounts with 8” anchor bolts, included
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cSAus Listed for Wet Locations
- Meets UL Requirements
- IP65 Rated
- BAA Compliant
WARRANTY
- 5 Year
CATALOG #               Optics Wattage             Driver CCT            Color
BRL-Q-D AR (Reflector) 10L   QT 30K           BZ (Bronze)
CL (Louvers) 15L 347V (15W only)       40K           BK (Black)
GL (Glass) 22L 50K           CC (Custom)
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
EM - Emergency Battery (QT models only)
EMCW - Cold Weather Emergency Battery (QT models only) -20oC
OCS - Microwave Sensor with Dimming & Remote Programming
T3 - Type III Distribution (Type V standard, not available with CL optics)
CL30 - Cut down to 30” (from 42”)
CL36 - Cut down to 36” (from 42”)
SGP - Surge Protection
SGF - Single Fuse (QT models only)
DBF - Double Fuse (QT models only)
GF1 - 15A GFCI Outlet, 120V
GSBK - Black Glare Shield - 180o
GSBZ - Bronze Glare Shield - 180o
421/4"
7"
ACCESSORIES (Ships on Side)
REM-Q - Remote for OCS
OCS           GFI
  GL      AR with GS Option     CL
  AR
LUMEN INFORMATION
Catalog # 3000K 4000K 5000K
BRL-Q-D-AR-T3
10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W
738 Lm 1033 Lm 1549 Lm 800 Lm 1120 Lm 1680 Lm 834 Lm 1167 Lm 1750 Lm
BRL-Q-D-AR-T5
10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W
1031 Lm 1444 Lm 2165 Lm 1119 Lm 1566 Lm 2349 Lm 1165 Lm 1631 Lm 2447 Lm
BRL-Q-D-GL-T3
10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W
789 Lm 1105 Lm 1657 Lm 856 Lm 1199 Lm 1798 Lm 892 Lm 1249 Lm 1873 Lm
BRL-Q-D-GL-T5
10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W
773 Lm 1082 Lm 1622 Lm 838 Lm 1173 Lm 1760 Lm 873 Lm 1222 Lm 1833 Lm
BRL-Q-D-CL-T5
10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W 10W 15W 22W
521 Lm 730 Lm 1094 Lm 565 Lm 791 Lm 1187 Lm 589 Lm 824 Lm 1236 Lm